gi | 21361118] ref | NP_004074. 2|

gi | 114644030 r ef | XP_509165. 2|

gi | 31982415 ref | NP_031863. 2|

gi | 13162308] ref | NP_077048. 1]

gi | 73968470 r ef | XP_849202. 1]

gi | 118151444| r ef | NP_001071631. 1

gi | 21361118] ref | NP_004074. 2|

gi | 114644030 r ef | XP_509165. 2|

gi | 31982415 ref | NP_031863. 2|

gi | 13162308] r ef | NP_077048. 1]

gi | 73968470] r ef | XP_849202. 1]

gi | 118151444| r ef | NP_001071631. 1]
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METARRCLIPCCRNKCAEEBEPGRCFAGSL RAATLSPPRARVIESPPPRSL VIIGSHFRVRHH IPIPIPIPIVIN LPFSFCAL
-------------------------------------------------------------------------- il

LI BRVVNL
LI DRMVVNL
LI BRMWSL

L L
L L
V. L
V. L LI BRVVSL
L L
L. L

LI BRVVNL
LI BRVVNL

....... 240.

169
218
168
168
242
168

*
*
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